C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S

tures without extruding.
Cast steel pin-eye and rod-end
mountings give dependable strength. Model Number Coding
MANUFACTURERS SERVICE MANUALS
ARE AVAILABLE. CALL FOR DETAILS.
4 2 5
7
1 3
6 Not Shown
® These cylinders are available from Custom Hoists, Commercial,
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
1
17
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Cross Specific Operating Pressures
Plunger Section
Dia. Area 1500 PSI 1800 PSI 2000 PSI 2500PSI
(In.) (Sq. In.) (LBS) (LBS) (LBS) (LBS)
2 3.14 4,710 5,672 6,280 7,850
3 7.06 10,590 12,708 14,120 17,650
4 12.56 18,840 22,608 25,120 31,400
5 19.63 29,445 35,334 39,260 49,075
6 28.27 42,405 50,886 56,540 70,675
7 38.48 57,720 69,264 76,960 96,200
8 50.26 75,390 90,468 100,520 125,650
8-1/4 53.50 80,250 96,300 107,000 133,750
9-1/8 65.40 98,100 117,720 130,800 163,500
9-3/4 74.50 111,750 134,100 149,000 186,250
Cylinder Identification
85 - 2 - 250
LARGEST MOVING STAGE
NUMBER OF MOVING STAGES
STROKE IN INCHES
CYLINDER SEQUENCE NUMBER
Features